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Cooling Module
■ NB Cooling Module (35-45W)

Type.1 Customized Cooling Module

Customized Cooling ModuleType.2

Heat Sink Dimesion (LxWxH mm)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Dimesion (LxWxH mm)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Fan Air Flow (CFM)

Thermal Resistance (℃/W )

141.45X117.31X12.8 mm

CU

97.8X89.6X10.8 mm

3500 RPM

3.4 CFM 

≦1.4

Heat Sink Dimesion (LxWxH mm)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Dimesion (LxWxH mm)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Fan Air Flow (CFM)

Thermal Resistance (℃/W )

126.1X137.8X14.6 mm

CU

100.3 X95.76 X12 mm

4800 RPM

4.0 CFM 

≦1.25


